
General $1,140,419

Capital Outlay $855,672

Special Education $366,990

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.873

Owner Occupied $4.191

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $8.674

Special Education $0.640

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $0.688

2021 Payable 2022 Levy 
per Thousand

$0

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$110,000Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2021 Payable 2022
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $479,560,843

Owner Occupied $50,575,331

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $59,834,941

Total $589,971,115

December 2021 Federal Child Count*

11.2

10.0%

17.4

$45,847Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

10.2

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 112.315

9-12 51.183

118.029

54.312

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 171.238 180.324

Student Data

Fall 2021 PK-12 Enrollment 178

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 0

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 15.2%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 12.9%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

94.9%

14

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 652

Fall 2021 K-12 Fall Enrollment 170

Educational Funds $15,178

Sparsity $110,000

Fall 2021 State Aid Fall Enrollment 170.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

8

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

27

2021-2022 Profile of Selby Area School District 62-5

Home County: Walworth

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 7.740 7.983

108 E Dakota St, Selby, SD  57472

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $61,174

as of 12/27/2022



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,275,143

PK Instruction $28,428

Adult Instruction $0

$181,895

$23,472

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $8,531

Co-Curricular $94,126

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,759,929

County $21,055

State $176,474

Federal $248,549

Total $2,206,007

$420,289

$0

$0

$98,770

$396,742

$0

$0

$28,392

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$519,059 $425,134

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$1,000

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$58,399

$187,842

$227,458

$0

$21,191

$0

$119,701

$5,295

$0

$0

$226,857

$0

$110,987

$43,063

$1,457

$0

$0

$0

$400

$49,557

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$101,311 $8,103 $0

$0 $0 $0

$285,588 $60,206 $0

Salary Property Other

$929,592

$20,991

$0

$31,646

$135,731

$81,632

$0

$87,267

$119,005

$54,878

$0

$0

$0

$51,646

$271,232

$7,367

$0

$3,633

$32,339

$16,191

$0

$34,865

$22,344

$25,080

$0

$0

$0

$6,223

$160,091

$23,472

$0

$116,408

$59,230

$1,762

$0

$159,849

$12,956

$1,391

$0

$0

$0

$27,297

$92,000

$70

$0

$17,606

$1,017

$886

$0

$27,018

$66,484

$62,262

$0

$0

$0

$4,579

$53,179

$0

$0

$21,283

$0

$8,103

$0

$0

$119,701

$4,517

$0

$0

$0

$3,981

$1,500

$0

$0

$0

$2,588

$839

$0

$36,796

$8,124

$46

$0

$0

$235,388

$400

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Selby Area School District 62-5

Other Enterprise

$0

$155,975 $142,880

$2,266,825 $490,911 $360,872Total Expenditures

$1,512,388 $419,276 $562,455 $271,922 $210,766 $285,681


