

Learning. Leadership. Service.

as of 12/27/2022

2021-2022 Profile of Selby Area School District 62-5

108 E Dakota St, Selby, SD 57472 Home County: Walworth Area in Square Miles: 652

Student Data		Teaching Staff Data American College To (ACT) *			ge Test
Fall 2021 PK-12 Enrollment	178	Average Teacher Salary	\$45,847	(ACT) *	
Fall 2021 K-12 Fall Enrollment	170	Avg Years of Experience	11.2	English	
Fall 2021 State Aid Fall Enrollment	170.00	% with Advanced Degrees	10.0%	Math	
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	0	Certified Instructional Staff	17.4	Reading	
December 2021 Federal Child Count*	27	Classroom Staff	0.0	Science	
% Special Needs Students*	15.2%			Composite Score	
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	12.9%			Number Tested	8
District Dropout Rate	0.0%			*No ACT data displayed	l when less
District Attendance Rate	94.9%			than ten students are	
Student to Staff Ratio	10.2				
Number of Graduates	14		State Aid		

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$61,174

Enrollment Data					
Average Daily Attendance		Average Daily Membersip			
РК	7.740	7.983			
KG-8	112.315	118.029			
9-12	51.183	54.312			
Total	171.238	180.324			

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds	\$15,178

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

State Aid Funding

General Aid	\$0
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$110,000
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$110,000

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

2021 Payable 2022 **Taxable Valuations**

Agricultural	\$479,560,843
Owner Occupied	\$50,575,331
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$59,834,941
Total	\$589,971,115

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$1,140,419
Capital Outlay	\$855,672
Special Education	\$366,990
Impact Aid	

2021 Payable 2022 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.873			
Owner Occupied	\$4.191			
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$8.674			
Special Education	\$0.640			
Capital Outlay	\$0.688			
Bond Redemption	\$0.000			
* District has an opt out of general fund levy.				

Selby Area School District 62-5

Revenue by Fund			Other Fund Data			
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		Revenue	Expenditures
Local	\$1,759,929	\$420,289	\$396,742	Impact Aid	\$0	
County	\$21,055	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$0	\$0
State	\$176,474	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$248,549	\$98,770	\$28,392	Food Service	\$155,975	\$142,880
Total	\$2,206,007	\$519,059	\$425,134	Other Enterprise	\$400	\$1,000

	Expenditure by Fund			
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	
K-12 Instruction	\$1,275,143	\$49,557	\$181,895	
PK Instruction	\$28,428	\$0	\$23,472	
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Student/Staff Services	\$58,399	\$21,191	\$110,987	
Administration Services	\$187,842	\$0	\$43,063	
Fiscal Services	\$101,311	\$8,103	\$0	
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Operation/Maint. Services	\$285,588	\$60,206	\$0	
Transportation Services	\$227,458	\$119,701	\$1,457	
Other Support Services	\$0	\$5,295	\$0	
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Debt Service	\$8,531	\$226,857	\$0	
Co-Curricular	\$94,126	\$0	\$0	
Total Expenditures	\$2,266,825	\$490,911	\$360,872	

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	S - I	D C4	Developed Court	G	Duranta	
	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$929,592	\$271,232	\$160,091	\$92,000	\$53,179	\$1,500
PK Instruction	\$20,991	\$7,367	\$23,472	\$70	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$31,646	\$3,633	\$116,408	\$17,606	\$21,283	\$0
Administration Services	\$135,731	\$32,339	\$59,230	\$1,017	\$0	\$2,588
Fiscal Services	\$81,632	\$16,191	\$1,762	\$886	\$8,103	\$839
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$87,267	\$34,865	\$159,849	\$27,018	\$0	\$36,796
Transportation Services	\$119,005	\$22,344	\$12,956	\$66,484	\$119,701	\$8,124
Other Support Services	\$54,878	\$25,080	\$1,391	\$62,262	\$4,517	\$46
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$235,388
Co-Curricular	\$51,646	\$6,223	\$27,297	\$4,579	\$3,981	\$400
Total Expenditures	\$1,512,388	\$419,276	\$562,455	\$271,922	\$210,766	\$285,681

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.